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JAF 2006 Women's Epee Senior

Final results (15 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 HANSSON Ulrika Sweden Undefined Swede

2 ISAKSSON Annika Sweden Undefined Swede

3 HJORT NIELSEN Anne Katrine Denmark HFK

3 STEENSEN Anna Kiel Denmark FSF

5 ENGLENBURG Hairya Netherlands Undefined Nethe

6 OSLAND Teresa Norway Undefined Norwa

7 HOOGE Louise Denmark Trekanten

8 RENDEMANN Linda Denmark Flêche

9 NILSEN Elisabeth Skaar Norway Undefined Norwa

9 HØTOFT Jannie Denmark JAF

11 MULDERS Kathy Netherlands Undefined Nethe

12 JENSEN Anne Toftelund Denmark JAF

13 SPANGER Marlene Denmark Trekanten

14 MOLKA-DANIELSEN Judith Norway Undefined Norwa

15 ROESSLER Birte Germany Undefined Germa
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JAF 2006 Women's Epee Senior

Formula of the competition

15 fencers

Poules round 1:

15 fencers

3 poules 

15 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

15 fencers

3 poules 

12 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 12 fencers
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JAF 2006 Women's Epee Senior

Initial ranking (15 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 OSLAND Teresa Norway Undefined Norwa

2 ISAKSSON Annika Sweden Undefined Swede

3 STEENSEN Anna Kiel Denmark FSF

4 HØTOFT Jannie Denmark JAF

5 RENDEMANN Linda Denmark Flêche

6 HJORT NIELSEN Anne Katrine Denmark HFK

7 HOOGE Louise Denmark Trekanten

8 ROESSLER Birte Germany Undefined Germa

9 JENSEN Anne Toftelund Denmark JAF

10 NILSEN Elisabeth Skaar Norway Undefined Norwa

11 MULDERS Kathy Netherlands Undefined Nethe

12 MOLKA-DANIELSEN Judith Norway Undefined Norwa

13 ENGLENBURG Hairya Netherlands Undefined Nethe

13 HANSSON Ulrika Sweden Undefined Swede

15 SPANGER Marlene Denmark Trekanten
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JAF 2006 Women's Epee Senior

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HANSSON Ulrika Undefined Swede 0.000 -5 15 5

OSLAND Teresa Undefined Norwa 0.750 4 17 2

HOOGE Louise Trekanten 1.000 9 20 1

RENDEMANN Linda Flêche 0.500 -5 12 3

ENGLENBURG Hairya Undefined Nethe 0.250 -3 15 4
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Poule number 2  11:00  Piste number 5

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HØTOFT Jannie JAF 0.750 0 17 2

JENSEN Anne Toftelund JAF 0.500 -3 15 3

MOLKA-DANIELSEN Judith Undefined Norwa 0.250 -3 14 4

ROESSLER Birte Undefined Germa 0.000 -10 10 5

ISAKSSON Annika Undefined Swede 1.000 16 20 1
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STEENSEN Anna Kiel FSF 0.250 -3 12 4

SPANGER Marlene Trekanten 0.000 -9 11 5

HJORT NIELSEN Anne Katrine HFK 0.750 3 16 2

MULDERS Kathy Undefined Nethe 0.500 2 16 3

NILSEN Elisabeth Skaar Undefined Norwa 1.000 7 18 1
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JAF 2006 Women's Epee Senior

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (15 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ISAKSSON Annika Undefined Swede 1.000 16 20 qualified

2 HOOGE Louise Trekanten 1.000 9 20 qualified

3 NILSEN Elisabeth Skaar Undefined Norwa 1.000 7 18 qualified

4 OSLAND Teresa Undefined Norwa 0.750 4 17 qualified

5 HJORT NIELSEN Anne Katrine HFK 0.750 3 16 qualified

6 HØTOFT Jannie JAF 0.750 0 17 qualified

7 MULDERS Kathy Undefined Nethe 0.500 2 16 qualified

8 JENSEN Anne Toftelund JAF 0.500 -3 15 qualified

9 RENDEMANN Linda Flêche 0.500 -5 12 qualified

10 ENGLENBURG Hairya Undefined Nethe 0.250 -3 15 qualified

11 MOLKA-DANIELSEN Judith Undefined Norwa 0.250 -3 14 qualified

12 STEENSEN Anna Kiel FSF 0.250 -3 12 qualified

13 HANSSON Ulrika Undefined Swede 0.000 -5 15 qualified

14 SPANGER Marlene Trekanten 0.000 -9 11 qualified

15 ROESSLER Birte Undefined Germa 0.000 -10 10 qualified
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JAF 2006 Women's Epee Senior

Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HØTOFT Jannie JAF 0.500 -1 17 3

STEENSEN Anna Kiel FSF 1.000 7 18 1

ISAKSSON Annika Undefined Swede 0.750 9 17 2

MOLKA-DANIELSEN Judith Undefined Norwa 0.000 -11 9 5

MULDERS Kathy Undefined Nethe 0.250 -4 14 4
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JENSEN Anne Toftelund JAF 0.250 -4 13 4

HOOGE Louise Trekanten 0.750 7 16 3

HANSSON Ulrika Undefined Swede 0.750 7 17 2

ROESSLER Birte Undefined Germa 0.000 -17 3 5

OSLAND Teresa Undefined Norwa 0.750 7 18 1
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NILSEN Elisabeth Skaar Undefined Norwa 0.500 -1 17 4

HJORT NIELSEN Anne Katrine HFK 0.500 4 17 2

SPANGER Marlene Trekanten 0.000 -9 11 5

RENDEMANN Linda Flêche 0.500 1 18 3

ENGLENBURG Hairya Undefined Nethe 1.000 5 20 1

V

0

4

V

3

V

3

V

4

V

4

V

3

V

V

4

V

4

4

V



7

JAF 2006 Women's Epee Senior

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (15 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 STEENSEN Anna Kiel FSF 1.000 7 18 qualified

2 ENGLENBURG Hairya Undefined Nethe 1.000 5 20 qualified

3 ISAKSSON Annika Undefined Swede 0.750 9 17 qualified

4 OSLAND Teresa Undefined Norwa 0.750 7 18 qualified

5 HANSSON Ulrika Undefined Swede 0.750 7 17 qualified

6 HOOGE Louise Trekanten 0.750 7 16 qualified

7 HJORT NIELSEN Anne Katrine HFK 0.500 4 17 qualified

8 RENDEMANN Linda Flêche 0.500 1 18 qualified

9 NILSEN Elisabeth Skaar Undefined Norwa 0.500 -1 17 qualified

10 HØTOFT Jannie JAF 0.500 -1 17 qualified

11 MULDERS Kathy Undefined Nethe 0.250 -4 14 qualified

12 JENSEN Anne Toftelund JAF 0.250 -4 13 qualified

13 SPANGER Marlene Trekanten 0.000 -9 11 eliminated

14 MOLKA-DANIELSEN Judith Undefined Norwa 0.000 -11 9 eliminated

15 ROESSLER Birte Undefined Germa 0.000 -17 3 eliminated
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JAF 2006 Women's Epee Senior

Table of 16

1 STEENSEN Anna Kiel
FSF

16 ----------

STEENSEN Anna Kiel

9 NILSEN Elisabeth Skaar
Undefined Norwa

8 RENDEMANN Linda
Flêche

RENDEMANN Linda
15/7

5 HANSSON Ulrika
Undefined Swede

12 JENSEN Anne Toftelund
JAF

HANSSON Ulrika
15/13

13 ----------

4 OSLAND Teresa
Undefined Norwa

OSLAND Teresa

3 ISAKSSON Annika
Undefined Swede

14 ----------

ISAKSSON Annika

11 MULDERS Kathy
Undefined Nethe

6 HOOGE Louise
Trekanten

HOOGE Louise
15/5

7 HJORT NIELSEN Anne Kat
HFK

10 HØTOFT Jannie
JAF

HJORT NIELSEN Anne
15/11

15 ----------

2 ENGLENBURG Hairya
Undefined Nethe

ENGLENBURG Hairya

Table of 8

STEENSEN Anna Kiel
15/11

HANSSON Ulrika
15/9

ISAKSSON Annika
15/9

HJORT NIELSEN Anne
15/11

Semi-finals

HANSSON Ulrika
15/9

ISAKSSON Annika
15/12

Final

HANSSON Ulrika
15/14
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JAF 2006 Women's Epee Senior

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals


